
DAYTONA - 1673 MASON AVENUE, STE 100, DAYTONA BEACH PHONE: 386-873-0366
FAX: 386-873-0366

Brenna Giblock - Program Manager Ste 301 bgiblock@esnecfl.org
Adrienne Bishop - SC Supervisor x-117 abishop@esnecfl.org
W. Craig Conrey - FSC x-112 WConrey@esnecfl.onmicrosoft.com
Sheryl Edwards - FSC x-102 sedwards@esnecfl.org
Courtney Gibson - FSC x-103 cgibson@esnecfl.org
Shannon Hicks - FSC x-104 shicks@esnecfl.org
Kim Sharp - FSC x-101 KSHARP@ESNECFL.ORG
Imani Stevens - FSC x-105 istevens@esnecfl.org
VACANT - FSC  
Diane Brock - Admin/Intake x-118 dbrock@esnecfl.org
Glenda Kelley - Intake (Flagler & East Volusia) x-109 gkelley@esnecfl.org
Nixa Hernandez - Intake (West Volusia & Putnam) x-110 nhernandez@esnecfl.org
Teri Borzner - Billing tborzner@esnecfl.org
Wakesia Sumpter - Billing  (386) 868-1643 x-402 wsumpter@esnecfl.org
Christina Clemons - Billing  (386) 868 - 1959 x-404 cclemons@esnecfl.org
LaQuoya Tyler - Billing (386) 868-1898 x-403 ltyler@esnecfl.org
VACANT -  Billing
Lynn Carew - Records (386-255-4568 x372) dcarew@esnecfl.org
VACANT - FRS  
Kerri Harrelson - ITDS (386-846-4359) kharrelson@esnecfl.org
Staci Boykin Page - Speech Therapist (386-679-5127) spage@esnecfl.org
Tami Kruger - Provider Relations (386-846-4360) tkruger@esnecfl.org

DELAND: 1450 S. WOODLAND BLVD, STE 200A, DELAND PHONE: 386-873-3658
FAX: 386-738-1160

Meaghan Bates - SC Supervisor x-413 mbates@esnecfl.org
Christina Artis - FSC CARTIS@ESNECFL.ORG
Carolina Estrada cestrada@esnecfl.org
Annabelle McGrory - FSC x-416 amcgrory@esnecfl.org

NORTH BEACHES EARLY STEPS
CONTACT LIST - July 25, 2022



DELAND: 1450 S. WOODLAND BLVD, STE 200A, DELAND  (CONT'D) PHONE: 386-873-3658/FAX: 386-738-1160
Jennifer Thomas - FSC x-418 jthomas@esnecfl.org
Misty Reyes - FSC x-412 mreyes@esnecfl.org
Tonieka Sawyer- FSC tsawyer@esnecfl.org
Royal Rogers - Speech Therapist (386-846-0451) x-414 rrogers@esnecfl.org

BUNNELL: 160 Cypress Pt. Pkwy, Palm Coast, 32164                PHONE: 386-254-1248
FAX: 386-236-1796

Stephanie Maynard - FSC smaynard@esnecfl.org
Teresa Bailey - FSC Tbailey@esnecfl.org

PUTNAM: 702 N 19TH ST, UNIT 11, PALATKA PHONE: 386-681-7119
FAX:386-385-3624

Debbie McKinney - FSC (386-871-0803) dmckinney@esnecfl.org

LEESBURG: 3261 US Hwy 441, Ste B3, Fruitland Park PHONE: 352-323-0612
FAX: 352-787-2386

Stephanie Ellis-Clark - Program Director x-106 sellis@esnecfl.org
Lajuan (Shaun) Andrews - SC Supervisor x-102 landrews@esnecfl.org
Diane Barber - FSC x-105 dbarber@esnecfl.org
Natalie Cardona - FSC x107 ncardona@esnecfl.org
Alyssa Forst - FSC x-103 aforst@esnecfl.org
Briana Gregory - FSC x109 bgregory@esnecfl.org
Sue Thao - FSC x104 sthao@esnecfl.org
Stacy Turner - FSC x-110 sturner@esnecfl.org
Kaylee Weihs - FSC x108 kweihs@esnecfl.org
MaryAnn Wells - FSC (352-428-6864) mwellsgnann@esnecfl.org
Kelly Turturro - Lead Implementaion Coach kturturro@esnecfl.org
Romina Henriguez - Provider Coach (352-586-0004) rhenriguez@esnecfl.org
Trina Nussbaumer - Speech Therapist (352-409-1604) tnussbaumer@esnecfl.org
Iryna (Ira) Lopez - ITDS ilopez@esnecfl.org
Betzaida Roman - FRS broman@esnecfl.org
Ninette Vazquez-FRS
Phyllis Killings-Admin Intake x101


